
Pliers & Cutting Tools
Diagonal Cutting Pliers
CHANNELLOCK® high leverage diagonal cutting pliers feature 
Xtreme Leverage Technology (XLT™) which makes cutting easier 
than ever. By positioning the rivet closer to the cutting edge, 
considerably less force is required to cut than other high leverage 
designs. State-of-the-art laser heat treating offers a strong and 
consistent pattern across the cutting edge for increased strength 
and longevity. These pliers also offer a slimmer, lighter, and better-
balanced design for maximum performance and accessibility. 
CHANNELLOCK diagonal cutting pliers are made in the USA and 
forged from high carbon U.S. steel that is specially coated for 
ultimate rust prevention.

Features
	• Xtreme Leverage Technology (XLT™) increases performance and reduces 
hand fatigue

	• Laser heat-treated cutting edges perform better and last longer
	• Precision-machined knife and anvil style cutting edges ensure perfect 
mating for superior performance and longevity

	• CHANNELLOCK BLUE® grips for comfort

Diagonal Cutting Pliers
Part Number Part Image Pliers Type Overall 

Length
Jaw 

Length
Jaw 

Thickness
Jaw 

Width Price

337 Diagonal 7.2in 
(184mm)

0.88in 
(22.3mm)

0.45in 
(11.4mm) N/A $25.00

447 Curved 
Diagonal

7.7in 
(196mm)

1.02in 
(25.9mm)

0.49in 
(12.4mm)

1.06in 
(26.9mm) $33.00

449 Curved 
Diagonal

9.5in 
(241mm)

1.02in 
(25.9mm)

0.49in 
(12.4mm)

1.12in 
(28.4mm) $34.00
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For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/337
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/447
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/449
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http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/447
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/449

