CHANNEL LOCK Pliers & Cutting Tools

Diagonal Cutting Pliers

CHANNELLOCK® high leverage diagonal cutting pliers feature Xtreme Leverage Technology (XLT™) which makes cutting easier than ever. By positioning the rivet closer to the cutting edge, considerably less force is required to cut than other high leverage designs. State-of-the-art laser heat treating offers a strong and consistent pattern across the cutting edge for increased strength and longevity. These pliers also offer a slimmer, lighter, and betterbalanced design for maximum performance and accessibility. CHANNELLOCK diagonal cutting pliers are made in the USA and forged from high carbon U.S. steel that is specially coated for ultimate rust prevention.

Features

- Xtreme Leverage Technology (XLT™) increases performance and reduces hand fatigue
- Laser heat-treated cutting edges perform better and last longer
- Precision-machined knife and anvil style cutting edges ensure perfect mating for superior performance and longevity
- CHANNELLOCK BLUE® grips for comfort









Diagonal Cutting Pliers							
Part Number	Part Image	Pliers Type	Overall Length	Jaw Length	Jaw Thickness	Jaw Width	Price
<u>337</u>		Diagonal	7.2in (184mm)	0.88in (22.3mm)	0.45in (11.4mm)	N/A	\$25.00
<u>447</u>	O officer	Curved Diagonal	7.7in (196mm)	1.02in (25.9mm)	0.49in (12.4mm)	1.06in (26.9mm)	\$33.00
<u>449</u>		Curved Diagonal	9.5in (241mm)	1.02in (25.9mm)	0.49in (12.4mm)	1.12in (28.4mm)	\$34.00



337



Curved Diagonal 447 449